
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

Monday 
October 26, 2020 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

UB/E Vehicle 20105140 10/24/2020 // 9:33 PM  River Oak Drive 
Northport, AL  

Other $650.00 

Burglary 3rd  20104601 10/23/2020 // 6:54 AM Bigham Loop Rd. 
Northport, AL   

Radio/TV/VCR 
Household 

Currency/Notes  
Tools-Power/Hand  

Jewelry  

$250.00 
$725.00 
$151.00 
$300.00 
$500.00 

       

       

 
 


