

## PRESS RELEASE

## **CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION**

Monday

## October 26, 2020

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
UB/E Vehicle	20105140	10/24/2020 // 9:33 PM	River Oak Drive	Other	\$650.00
			Northport, AL		
Burglary 3 <sup>rd</sup>	20104601	10/23/2020 // 6:54 AM	Bigham Loop Rd.	Radio/TV/VCR	\$250.00
			Northport, AL	Household	\$725.00
				Currency/Notes	\$151.00
				Tools-Power/Hand	\$300.00
				Jewelry	\$500.00